21030

AUFSTELLER SCHWARZ FU'R STIFTE

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BOX - STIFTETUI - DISPLAY - Material: PAPIER

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,275 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

200 mm

295 mm

30 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6,500 Kg
20 pcs
300 mm
300 mm
400 mm



